11/25/2021

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

QUARTER4

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

o

0 WNPE

g w N -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$216.00
$108.00

$324.00
$148.00
$145.50
$396.00
$52.00
$25.00

$766.50
$195.00

$195.00
$8.00

$8.00
$64.00
$74.00
$35.00
$30.00

$203.00

$1,506.50

Winners

$2.00

$2.(
$13.50
$9.00

$22.°F
$98.75
$70.00
$0.00
$106.00
$2.00

$276.7
$10.00

$10.C
$0.00

$0.(
$33.00
$65.00
$0.00
$4.00

$102.(

$413.2



